Beers

e Becks

e Budweiser

e Peroni

e Stella Artois

e Coronabeer

e C(Cider

e Ginger beer

e K1t Iranian Beer

(sugar free)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50




Cocktails

Nonalcoholic cocktails

Bloody Mary £6.95
Made from rum tomato juice, Vodka and ice
Mojito £7.95
Made from lime juice, Bacardi, mint and ice
Cosmopolitan £7.95
Made from pink grapefruit juice,

cranberry juice vodka and cointreau

Sex on the beach £8.95
Made from vodka, peach schnapps,

orange juice and cranberry juice and sliced orange.

Margarita £7.95

Made from lime juice triplesec, tequila,ice .

Martini £6.95 E,.

Made from dry vermouth, gin and olive :
Screwdriver £6.95 B

Orange juice, vodka and ice 4

Pina colada £7.95

Pineapple juice, white rum, coconut cream f:

Hot breeze £6.95 -
Grapefruit juice, cranberry juice, vodka "
Cuba libre £6.95 & i
Grapefruit juice, cranberry juice, vodka g
Woo-Woo £6.95

Peach schnapps, Vodka, Cranberry juice, lime,
orange juice

Blackberries, apple juice, mint and sugar

Sandy Toksvigs Strawberry Punch £5.95
Strawberries, coconut, fresh lime and guava juice
Passion Berry Punch £5.95
Raspberries and passion fruit blended with sugar,
lemon and orange juice

Virgin Berry Mojito £5.95 \




Champagnes

e (Carte Noire Deville £36.70
Pale in grapey flavour with fresh bouquet.

e Bollinger £45.50
It has smoky, nutty and glace fruit-like aromas, rich,
long flavour and a dry, firm backbone.

e Moet et Chandon £46.50
A well-structured Champagne distinctive in flavour, widely
regarded as the ultimate expression of the art of champagne
blending.

e (ristal £245.00
Fine, dry nose with lemon sorbet notes. Balanced with toast
and apple zest on palate. Young but clean, refined and elegant.

Sparkling Wine

e Veuve Chappelle £18.50
Clean with pineapple and white fruit notes, refreshing and
delicate. Enjoy chilled as an aperitif!

Pink Champagne

e Laurent Perrier Rosé £80.00
Pink, with plenty of stylish strawberry fruit and full of vivacity
and easy drinking charm. The warm radiant complexity persists
and vibrates, barely touched by the subtlest hint of bitterness.




Red Wine

Glass Bottle

House Red - Baron d’Arignac France  £4.50 £12.95
Soft, fruity and very drinkable with light to medium dishes

Shiraz Australia £17.00
Full flavoured and smooth with soft, ripe blackcurrant and
bramble fruit.

Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa £18.50
Well-balanced wine, with soft tannins leading to a long,
persistent finish with notes of vanilla.

Rioja Spain £24.50
Made in a modern style, (no wood), the wine is full of vibrant
fruit.

Merlot France £18.50
Deep aromas of red berries, pepper, good acidity and soft
tannins.

Chianti Classico Italy £24.50
Wild berries and violet nose, dry and fruity on the palate, with a
soft, long aftertaste.

Lebanon Bekaa Valley Lebanon £24.50
Classic red wine; a blend of Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon and
Syrah.




White Wine

Glass Bottle

House White - Baron d’Arignac France £4.50 18.50
Truly dry with fresh lively acidity and pure clean fruit on the
palate followed by long crisp finish

Pinot Grigio Italy £19.00
Fresh, floral and fruity with hints of golden delicious apples and
green pears, good balance & soft finish.

Sauvignon Blanc France £18.00
Elegant nose of citrus and tropical fruits such as grapefruit,
pineapple and pear.

Chardonnay France £19.50
Rich and mellow with a very good acidity and a long persistence
finishing on pineapple notes.

Viognier France £19.50
The palate displays richness and texture from wild fermentation
and lees aging with the flavours characterised by grapefruit
pith, ginger and lemongrass.

Coteaux de Liban Lebanon £24.50
Intense exotic aroma succesfully served with sea food and
Lebanese Mezze.

Rosé

Mateus Rosé Portugal £19.50 “i\

A fresh and seductive wine with fine and intense bouquet and
all the joviality of young wines.

Carayon La-Rose France £18.50
A well balanced and tempting wine, brilliantly complemented
by a soft and slightly fizzy finish.




Vodka

e Grey Goose

e Absolute Blue

e Smirnoff Red

e Smirnoff Blue

e Russian standard

Whisky

¢ Chivas whiskey

e Johnnie Walker Black Label
e Jack Daniels

e Famous grouse

e J+B Rare Whisky

Spirits

e Ameretto Di Sarronnno
e Bacardi Superior
e Campari

e Courvoisier VS

e Gordons Gin

e Malibu

e Martini Extra Dry
e Sambuca White

e Irish coffee

e Bailey’s coffee

e Turkish coffee

£5.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.65
£3.65

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
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