

Cocktails

Bloody Mary
 Made from rum tomato juice, Vodka and ice

Mojito £7.95
 Made from lime juice, Bacardi, mint and ice

Cosmopolitan
 Made from pink grapefruit juice,
 cranberry juice vodka and cointreau

• Sex on the beach
Made from vodka, peach schnapps,
orange juice and cranberry juice and sliced orange.

Margarita
 £7.95
 Made from lime juice triplesec, tequila,ice

Martini £6.95
 Made from dry vermouth, gin and olive

• Screwdriver £6.95
Orange juice, vodka and ice

Pina colada
 Pineapple juice, white rum, coconut cream

Hot breeze
 Grapefruit juice, cranberry juice, vodka

Cuba libre
 Grapefruit juice, cranberry juice, vodka

Woo-Woo
 Peach schnapps, Vodka, Cranberry juice, lime, orange juice

Nonalcoholic cocktails

- Virgin Berry Mojito
 E5.95

 Blackberries, apple juice, mint and sugar
- Sandy Toksvigs Strawberry Punch
 Strawberries, coconut, fresh lime and guava juice
- Passion Berry Punch
 Raspberries and passion fruit blended with sugar, lemon and orange juice







Champagnes

- Carte Noire Deville £36.70
 Pale in grapey flavour with fresh bouquet.
- Bollinger
 It has smoky, nutty and glace fruit-like aromas, rich, long flavour and a dry, firm backbone.
- Moet et Chandon
 A well-structured Champagne distinctive in flavour, widely regarded as the ultimate expression of the art of champagne blending.
- Cristal £245.00

 Fine, dry nose with lemon sorbet notes. Balanced with toast and apple zest on palate. Young but clean, refined and elegant.

Sparkling Wine

• Veuve Chappelle £18.50

Clean with pineapple and white fruit notes, refreshing and delicate. Enjoy chilled as an aperitif!

Pink Champagne

• Laurent Perrier Rosé
Pink, with plenty of stylish strawberry fruit and full of vivacity and easy drinking charm. The warm radiant complexity persists and vibrates, barely touched by the subtlest hint of bitterness.



Red Wine

Glass Bottle

- House Red Baron d'Arignac France £4.50 £12.95
 Soft, fruity and very drinkable with light to medium dishes
- Shiraz Australia £17.00
 Full flavoured and smooth with soft, ripe blackcurrant and bramble fruit.
- Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa £18.50
 Well-balanced wine, with soft tannins leading to a long, persistent finish with notes of vanilla.
- Rioja Spain
 Made in a modern style, (no wood), the wine is full of vibrant fruit.
- Merlot France
 Deep aromas of red berries, pepper, good acidity and soft tannins.
- Chianti Classico Italy
 Wild berries and violet nose, dry and fruity on the palate, with a soft, long aftertaste.
- Lebanon Bekaa Valley Lebanon
 Classic red wine; a blend of Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon and Syrah.

White Wine

Glass Bottle

CHARDONNAY

- House White Baron d'Arignac France £4.50
 Truly dry with fresh lively acidity and pure clean fruit on the palate followed by long crisp finish
- Pinot Grigio Italy

 Fresh, floral and fruity with hints of golden delicious apples and green pears, good balance & soft finish.
- Sauvignon Blanc France £18.00 Elegant nose of citrus and tropical fruits such as grapefruit, pineapple and pear.
- Chardonnay France
 Rich and mellow with a very good acidity and a long persistence finishing on pineapple notes.
- Viognier France
 £19.50

 The palate displays richness and texture from wild fermentation and lees aging with the flavours characterised by grapefruit pith, ginger and lemongrass.
- Coteaux de Liban Lebanon
 Intense exotic aroma succesfully served with sea food and Lebanese Mezze.

Rosé

- Mateus Rosé Portugal
 A fresh and seductive wine with fine and intense bouquet and all the joviality of young wines.
- Carayon La-Rose France
 A well balanced and tempting wine, brilliantly complemented by a soft and slightly fizzy finish.

Vodka

•	Grey Goose	£5.50
•	Absolute Blue	£3.95
•	Smirnoff Red	£3.95
•	Smirnoff Blue	£3.95
•	Russian standard	£3.50



Whisky

 Chivas whiskey 	£4.95
• Johnnie Walker Black Label	£3.95
Jack Daniels	£3.95
 Famous grouse 	£3.65
J+B Rare Whisky	f3.65



Spirits

•	Ameretto Di Sarronnno	£3.95
•	Bacardi Superior	£3.95
•	Campari	£3.95
•	Courvoisier VS	£3.95
•	Gordons Gin	£3.95
•	Malibu	£3.95
•	Martini Extra Dry	£3.95
•	Sambuca White	£3.95
•	Irish coffee	£4.95
•	Bailey's coffee	£4.95
•	Turkish coffee	£3.95

